
Updated 17/03/20 
H:\Newsletters\Attachments\17 March\Bus Timetables\2020 - Route 2103 Bacchus Marsh (Via Golf Links) - Melton Bus Timetable.Doc 

 2019 - BACCHUS MARSH via GOLF LINKS – MELTON – BACCHUS MARSH 

Shift – 2103 
                            Driver     Sue Stefanovic 

BUS: -   18 
 

ROUTE AM:  

7.30 Depart Depot 

7.38 Corner Hallets Way and Holts Lane 

7.41 Corner Manning Boulevard and Ramsey Crescent 

7.42 Corner Manning Boulevard and Links Road 

7.43 Corner Links Road and Swans Road 

7.44 Corner Links Road and Riversdale Crescent 

7.46 Between 36 and 38 Links Road  

7.48 Corner Links Road and Cairns Drive (bus stop) 

7.52 Grey Street - Darley Park  

8.07 CRC Melton 109 Bulmans Road 

8.11 West Melton Drive (Milk Bar – near Gloucester Way) 

8.14 Coburns Road (Opposite Melton Secondary College) 

 Drop Staughton College & Melton Christian College Students 

 Collect BMG Students from Exford & Toolern Vale buses 

8.32 Arrive Bacchus Marsh Grammar (Bay 16) 

8.35 Bacchus Marsh College (Griffith Street – Bus Interchange) 
 

 

ROUTE PM: 

3.13 Depart Bacchus Marsh College (Griffith Street – Bus Interchange) 

3.15 Bacchus Marsh Grammar (Bay 16)  

3.46 Melton Secondary College (Bus Interchange) 

 Collect Staughton College & Melton Christian College Students 

 Drop BMG Students for Exford & Toolern Vale buses 

3.48 West Melton Drive (opposite Milk Bar) 

3.50 Corner West Melton Drive and James Cook Drive 

3.52 CRC Melton 

4.13 Grey Street - Darley Park 

4.15 Corner Links Road and Cairns Drive (bus stop) 

4.17 Corner Links Road and Manning Boulevard (bus stop) 

4.19 Corner Links Road and Swans Road 

4.20 Corner Links Road and Riversdale Crescent 

4.21 Corner Fairway Crescent and Links Road 

4.25 Corner Manning Boulevard and Ramsey Crescent 

4.27 Corner Halletts Way and Holts Lane 

4.37 Arrive Depot 

 

• Times are subject to change 

FARES 
Myki Yearly passes – available at Railway 

Station 

AM:     0715 – 0850 

PM:      1505 - 1645 

 

HOURS:  3.25 

 


